NORTH PRECINCT COMMUNITY POLICE TEAM 



FAX


233-3747


Hugh Thomas

684-4599
operation admin


City Attorney Liaison
684 7765
Jana.Jorgensen@seattle.gov







 

COMMUNITY POLICE TEAM 9/80 SCHEDULE
0800 - 1700

420
4061
Sgt Dianne Newsom
684-0794
dianne.newsom@seattle.gov
NORTH PRECINCT DETECTIVES
684-5735

5573
Sgt Jeff Durden

386-9113
jeffrey.durden@seattle.gov

COMMUNITY POLICE TEAM MEMBERS

0700 - 1700
421
4900
Timothy Wear

233-3733
110 – canal; 8th  NW to sound








Timothy.wear@seattle.gov
423
6334
Brian Thomas

684-0899   
University Sector








brian.thomas@seattle.gov
 

425
6661
Penny Fulmer 

233-3984
50 – 90; freeway to 8th  Ave NW








Penelope.fulmer@seattle.gov 
426
5978
David Gordon

684-0799
90 – 145; 5th NE to sound







david.gordon@seattle.gov

427
5851
Kipp Strong

233-3734
Lincoln Sector







kipp.strong@seattle.gov


429
5983
Loren Street

684-4739
50 – canal; freeway to 8th Ave NW








loren.street@seattle.gov
CRIME PREVENTION COORDINATOR
4535
Terrie Johnston

684-7711
terrie.johnston@seattle.gov
NCIC/SPD/DOC TEAM




0900 - 1800


DOC 017 Jeffery Sargent

425-328-6754
NCIC TEAM








jesargent@doc1.wa.gov
422
6339
Randy Maxwell

684-4243
NCIC TEAM










Randy.maxwell@seattle.gov







Seattle Housing Officer 




1000 – 1900 

424
5255 
Rob Howard

386-9112
robert.howard@seattle.gov


